

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9717 OF 2011

PARMENDER KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification and office report)

Date: 27/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR.

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

R18,19&22

Mr Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR.

R2/University

Mr. Rajender Prasad ,AOR

R24 to 34

Mr. Atishi Dipankar ,AOR

Mr. Deepender Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Dilip Kumar Sharma, Adv.

St.of Har.

Dr. Monika Gusain ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 29th March, 2012,
with leave to the University, to file its
affidavit, as directed in the order of 20th
March, 2012.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Juginder Kaur)

COURT MASTER

Assistant Registrar